258 259
KLIP
KLIP
Design
>96 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

04 stuccare.
64AAMG
95
150
Ø 80
77 90
130°
280°
COD mm
64PL1000 1000
64PL2000 2000
64PL3000 3000
COD
64AAPIL
COD lm
64VT9L49020 9W 20° 866
64VT9L49050 9W 50° 866
64VT13L49020 13W 20° 1072
64VT13L49050 13W 50° 1072
64VT18L49020 18W 20° 1485
64VT18L49050 18W 50° 1485
64VT26L49020 26W 20° 2503
64VT26L49050 26W 50° 2503
COD lm
64VT9L39020 9W 20° 831
64VT9L39050 9W 50° 831
64VT13L39020 13W 20° 1020
64VT13L39050 13W 50° 1020
64VT18L39020 18W 20° 1413
64VT18L39050 18W 50° 1413
64VT26L39020 26W 20° 2400
64VT26L39050 26W 50° 2400
KLIP SIDE PROFILES
Internal aluminum reflectors:
20°- 50° beam angles.
OPTIC